TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79009011

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN ZHONGWANG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	03/20/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN ZHONGWANG INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Address:	No. 511 Electronic Equipment Building, No. 72 Zhenhua Road, Futian District, Shenzhen Guangdong Province
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Entity Country:	CN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SHENZHEN ZHONGWANG

INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Address: No. 511 Electronic Equipment Building,

No. 72 Zhenhua Road,

Futian District, Shenzhen

Guangdong Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 003777 FRAME: 0979

990005819

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003777 FRAME: 0980

RECORDED: 05/15/2008